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 2016 STEUBEN COUNTY LEGISLATURE 

ADDRESSES AND PHONE NUMBERS 
 

 

Eric T. Booth 

Steuben County Legislator 

78 Greenwood Street 

Canisteo, NY  14823 

(607) 698-4815 (H) 

ebooth@co.steuben.ny.us 

 

Dan C. Farrand  

Steuben County Legislator 

6360 CR21 

Addison, NY 14801 

(607) 359-2611 (H) 

dfarrand@co.steuben.ny.us 

 

Carol A. Ferratella  

Steuben County Legislator 

8 Fenderson Street 

Painted Post, NY 14870 

(607) 962-6563 (H) 

cferratella@co.steuben.ny.us 

 

Kelly H. Fitzpatrick 

Steuben County Legislator 

6342 Robie Road 

Savona, NY 14879 

(607) 281-5459 

kfitzpatrick@co.steuben.ny.us 

 

K. Michael Hanna  

Steuben County Legislator 

13 Vine Street 

Hammondsport, NY 14840 

(607) 569-3579 (H) 

mhanna@co.steuben.ny.us 

 

Joseph J. Hauryski  

Steuben County Legislator 

6031 County Route 17 

Campbell, NY  14821 

(607) 583-7832 (H) 

jhauryski@co.steuben.ny.us 

 

 

Hilda T. Lando 

Steuben County Legislator 

14 E. Fifth Street 

Corning, NY 14830 

(607) 937-3826 (H) 

hlando@co.steuben.ny.us 

 

Robin K. Lattimer  

Steuben County Legislator 

7600 County Route 14 

Bath, NY 14810 

(607) 857-8991 (C) 

robinl@co.steuben.ny.us 

 

Steven Maio, Esq. 

Steuben County Legislator 

319 E. Second Street 

Corning, NY 14830 

(607) 738-4637 (C) 

(607) 734-3380 (W) 

stevenm@co.steuben.ny.us 

 

John V. Malter 

Steuben County Legislator 

P.O. Box 129 

Perkinsville, NY 14529 

(585) 728-2270 (W) 

jmalter@co.steuben.ny.us 

  

Aaron I. Mullen, Esq. 

Steuben County Legislator 

9077 Reynolds Street 

Avoca, NY  14809  

(585) 919-0494 (H) 

amullen@co.steuben.ny.us 

 

Robert V. Nichols 

Steuben County Legislator 

743 Thompson Road 

Addison, NY 14801 

(607) 359-2199 (H) 

rnichols@co.steuben.ny.us 

 

 

Gary B. Roush  

Steuben County Legislator 

43 Overbrook Road 

Painted Post, NY 14870 

(607) 936-3687 (H) 

groush@co.steuben.ny.us 

 

Brian C. Schu, Esq.  

Steuben County Legislator 

226 Main Street 

Hornell, NY 14843 

(607) 324-4890 (H) 

(607) 324-5711 (W) 

bschu@co.steuben.ny.us 

 

Gary D. Swackhamer  

Steuben County Legislator 

67 N. Main Street 

Hornell, NY 14843 

(607) 324-0981 (H) 

gswackhamer@co.steuben.ny.us 

 

Scott J. Van Etten 

Steuben County Legislator 

11310 Hendy Hollow Road 

Corning, NY  14830 

(607) 524-6326 (H) 

(607) 742-6964 (C) 

svanetten@co.steuben.ny.us 

 

Randolph J. Weaver  

Steuben County Legislator 

88 Genesee Street 

Hornell, NY 14843 

(607) 368-0812 (C) 

rweaver@co.steuben.ny.us 
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